Jun 02 2024 (02:51) India Rail Info 1

Hazur Sahib Nanded - Santragachi SF Express (PT)/12767 - SF - SCR

G/Gondia Junction to R/Raipur Junction
2h 44m - 172 km - 1 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NED  |Hazur Sahib Nanded 15:25 0 | 0 40 362 |SCR
2 MUE |Mudkhed Junction 15:59 16:01 2m (0 |1 22 51 |372 |SCR
3 |HEM |Himayatnagar 17:09 17:10 Tm |0 |1 80 |52 (399 |SCR
4 |KNVT |Kinwat 18:19 18:20 m [0 |1 139 |36 |319 |SCR
5 |ADB |Adilabad 19:35 19:40 5m |0 |1 185 |45 |248 [SCR
6 |PMKT |Pimpal Khuti 20:08 20:10 2m |0 |1 206 |34 (230 |CR

7  |WANI |Wani 22:08 22:10 2m |0 |1 272 |28 CR

8 MJRI  |Majri Junction 22:38 22:40 2m |0 |1 285 |58 CR

9 [NGP |Nagpur junction 01:25 01:40 15m 2 |446 |75 (309 |CR

10 |G Gondia Junction 03:24 03:26 2m |0 |2 576 |65 |[311 [SECR
11 |DURG |Durg Junction 05:30 05:35 5m |0 (2 [711 |64 (317 |SECR
12 R Raipur Junction 06:10 06:15 5m |0 (2 |748 |67 315 |SECR
13 |BSP Bilaspur Junction 07:55 08:10 15m 2 859 |71 SECR
14 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 11:03 11:05 2m 2 1063 |87 (231 |SER
15 |ROU |Rourkela Junction 12:15 12:23 8m |0 |2 1164 |67 (218 |SER
16 |CKP  |Chakradharpur 13:53 14:00 7m |0 |2 |1265|57 |234 |SER
17 |TATA |Tatanagar junction 15:05 15:10 5m |4 |2 1327 |63 |159 [SER
18 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 17:18 17:23 5m |0 |2 1461 |55 |39 |SER
19 |SRC |[Santragachi junction 19:20 0 |2 1568 |- 5 SER

Jun 02 2024 (02:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



